Event Rankings (All Time)

Open/Male - Long Course - 1500m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group
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Name

Tyler Melbourne-Smith
Reece Grady

Kyle Chisholm
Daniel Crosby
Thomas Moss
Luke Critchlow
Simon Birch
Martin Brooks
David Gregory
Tom McCabe
Joseph Porter
Stephen Mellor
Patrick Hazlewood
Sean Turner
Kaiden Welsby
Alex Bowker
Oliver Smith

Liam Selby
Matthew Kinsey
Dale Curtis

Jacob Atkinson
Harrison Brown
Harvey Jones
Lewis Robinson
Daniel Pepper
Daniel Booth
Harry Needs
Joshua Robinson
Jake Christon
Luke Woolstencroft
Henry Taylor
Oliver Ecob
Nathan Clare
Jolan Bennett
Noah Harrison
Nicholas Bowker
Eric Ni Yan
Matthew Davies
Aaron Wilks
Thomas O'Brien
Jonathan Cahill-Gee
Felix Benson
Thomas Woolstencroft

David Wood
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Ranked Club

Lboro Uni
Stockport Mo
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Meet

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024, London
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024, London
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014, Sheffield

BG ASA National Youth Championships, Sheffield

British Gas Youth Champs, Sheffield

British Championships 2022, Sheffield

Northern Counties Champs 2004, Manchester

City of Sheffield Meet, Sheffield

Plymouth Leander Open Mt, Millfield

British Summer Championships, Sheffield

Manchester Open Meet 2018, Manchester

Northern Counties Champs 2004, Manchester

Northern Counties Champs 2004, Manchester

Leatherhead Easter Meet, Crystal Palace

Manchester Open 2019, Manchester

ASA North West Region, Manchester

City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker, Sunderland

Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

North West Region Champs, Manchester

Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

2019 SENW Summer Championships, Manchester

ASA North West Regions Summer Championships, Manchester
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016, Stockport
Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

Leatherhead Easter Meet, Crystal Palace

Stockport Metro 11th Open, Stockport

Middlesex County Champs, Ealing

Northern Counties AgeGrp Champ, Manchester

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs, Manchester
National Age Groups 2007, Sheffield

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022, Stockport
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool
2018 SENW Summer Championships, Manchester

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet, Sheffield

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools
ASANWR Age Groups Meet, Manchester

Cheshire County Championships swimming, Liverpool

Northern Counties AgeGrp Champ, Manchester

Bourne End SC Long Distance Meet, Wycombe LC

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool
SM End of Season TT, Stockport

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool
Stockport Metro Meet, Stockport

Northern Counties Bagcat Champ, Manchester

Date

04/04/24
04/04/24
09/08/14
03/08/13
01/08/09
07/04/22
27/11/04
29/03/02
18/12/09
22/07/22
11/05/18
27/11/04
27/11/04
25/03/05
05/04/19
29/04/06
02/11/12
24/03/07
04/11/07
24/03/07
28/04/19
21/05/17
01/04/16
20/03/10
25/03/05
18/11/05
24/02/07
19/06/04
12/01/20
23/07/07
11/03/22
27/03/22
27/05/18
25/03/16
13/03/20
02/06/07
08/03/13
19/06/04
15/06/19
24/04/22
02/08/08
27/03/22
07/04/06
11/06/05
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Time
15:21.12
15:21.90
15:54.46
16:03.01
16:31.21
16:38.89
16:41.03
16:42.58
16:49.75
16:50.23
16:51.91
16:57.80
17:04.76
17:11.41
17:14.14
17:21.34
17:23.01
17:25.14
17:27.13
17:27.14
17:27.29
17:29.35
17:51.82
17:54.00
18:10.52
18:13.31
18:19.14
18:24.75
18:28.06
18:35.75
18:39.79
18:44.56
18:51.78
18:59.23
19:08.69
19:06.53
19:06.87
19:24.77
19:33.17
19:39.28
19:45.82
19:59.38
20:01.60
20:48.59
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