## **Event Rankings (All Time)**

## Open/Male - Long Course - 1500m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Tyler Melbourne-Smith	Lboro Uni	05	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024, London	04/04/24	15:21.12
2	Reece Grady	Stockport Mo	05	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024, London	04/04/24	15:21.90
3	Kyle Chisholm	Stockport Mo	97	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014, Sheffield	09/08/14	15:54.46
4	Daniel Crosby	Stockport Mo	94	BG ASA National Youth Championships, Sheffield	03/08/13	16:03.01
5	Thomas Moss	Stockport Mo	94	British Gas Youth Champs, Sheffield	01/08/09	16:31.21
6	Luke Critchlow	Stockport Mo	05	British Championships 2022, Sheffield	07/04/22	16:38.89
7	Simon Birch	Stockport Mo	85	Northern Counties Champs 2004, Manchester	27/11/04	16:41.03
8	Martin Brooks	Stockport Mo	85	City of Sheffield Meet, Sheffield	29/03/02	16:42.58
9	David Gregory	Stockport Mo	92	Plymouth Leander Open Mt, Millfield	18/12/09	16:49.75
10	Tom McCabe	Stockport Mo	05	British Summer Championships, Sheffield	22/07/22	16:50.23
11	Joseph Porter	Stockport Mo	97	Manchester Open Meet 2018, Manchester	11/05/18	16:51.91
12	Stephen Mellor	Stockport Mo	85	Northern Counties Champs 2004, Manchester	27/11/04	16:57.80
13	Patrick Hazlewood	Stockport Mo	87	Northern Counties Champs 2004, Manchester	27/11/04	17:04.76
14	Sean Turner	Stockport Mo	89	Leatherhead Easter Meet, Crystal Palace	25/03/05	17:11.41
15	Kaiden Welsby	Stockport Mo	05	Manchester Open 2019, Manchester	05/04/19	17:14.14
16	Alex Bowker	Stockport Mo	90	ASA North West Region, Manchester	29/04/06	17:21.34
17	Oliver Smith	Stockport Mo	96	City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker, Sunderland	02/11/12	17:23.01
18	Liam Selby	Stockport Mo	92	Cheshire County Champs, Stockport	24/03/07	17:25.14
19	Matthew Kinsey	Stockport Mo	92	North West Region Champs, Manchester	04/11/07	17:27.13
20	Dale Curtis	Stockport Mo	92	Cheshire County Champs, Stockport	24/03/07	17:27.14
21	Jacob Atkinson	Stockport Mo	04	2019 SENW Summer Championships, Manchester	28/04/19	17:27.29
22	Harrison Brown	Stockport Mo	01	ASA North West Regions Summer Championships, Manchester	21/05/17	17:29.35
23	Harvey Jones	Stockport Mo	01	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016, Stockport	01/04/16	17:51.82
24	Lewis Robinson	Stockport Mo	97	Cheshire County Champs, Stockport	20/03/10	17:54.00
25	Daniel Pepper	Marple	89	Leatherhead Easter Meet, Crystal Palace	25/03/05	18:10.52
26	Daniel Booth	Stockport Mo	92	Stockport Metro 11th Open, Stockport	18/11/05	18:13.31
27	Harry Needs	Romiley Mari	92	Middlesex County Champs, Ealing	24/02/07	18:19.14
28	Joshua Robinson	Stockport Mo	90	Northern Counties AgeGrp Champ, Manchester	19/06/04	18:24.75
29	Jake Christon	Stockport Mo	06	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs, Manchester	12/01/20	18:28.06
30	Luke Woolstencroft	Stockport Mo	95	National Age Groups 2007, Sheffield	23/07/07	18:35.75
31	Henry Taylor	Stockport Mo	08	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022, Stockport	11/03/22	18:39.79
32	Oliver Ecob	Stockport Mo	07	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool	27/03/22	18:44.56
33	Nathan Clare	Stockport Mo	05	2018 SENW Summer Championships, Manchester	27/05/18	18:51.78
34	Jolan Bennett	Stockport Mo	03	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet, Sheffield	25/03/16	18:59.23
35	Noah Harrison	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools	13/03/20	19:03.69
36	Nicholas Bowker	Stockport Mo	95	ASANWR Age Groups Meet, Manchester	02/06/07	19:06.53
37	Eric Ni Yan	Stockport Mo	98	Cheshire County Championships swimming, Liverpool	08/03/13	19:06.87
38	Matthew Davies	Stockport Mo	91	Northern Counties AgeGrp Champ, Manchester	19/06/04	19:24.77
39	Aaron Wilks	Windsor	05	Bourne End SC Long Distance Meet, Wycombe LC	15/06/19	19:33.17
40	Thomas O'Brien	Stockport Mo	08	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool	24/04/22	19:39.28
41	Jonathan Cahill-Gee	Stockport Mo	95	SM End of Season TT, Stockport	02/08/08	19:45.82
42	Felix Benson	Stockport Mo	07	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs, Liverpool	27/03/22	19:59.38
43	Thomas Woolstencroft	Stockport Mo	92	Stockport Metro Meet, Stockport	07/04/06	20:01.60
44	David Wood	Stockport Mo	93	Northern Counties Bagcat Champ, Manchester	11/06/05	20:48.59

Page 1/1